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WORLD GRAND PRIX SNOOKER
TUESDAY 16th - SUNDAY 21st JANUARY ; LIVE ON ITV 4

 MATCH BETTING LONGLIST
DAY TIME PLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 P1 P2

Mon  19:00 1/5 Trump, Judd v Jones, Jamie 7/2 1

Mon  19:00 4/5 Haotian, Lyu v Wakelin, Chris Evs 2

Mon  20:00 4/11 Selby, Mark v Sijun, Yuan 2/1 3

Mon  20:00 8/13 Vafaei, Hossein v Selt, Matthew 13/10 4

Tue  13:00 10/11 Higgins, John v Murphy, Shaun 10/11 5

Tue  13:00 8/11 Yuelong, Zhou v Maguire, Stephen 11/10 6

Tue  15:00 Evs Wilson, Gary v Gilbert, David 4/5 7

Tue  15:00 4/9 Carter, Allister v Yize, Wu 7/4 8

Tue  19:00 1/2 Williams, Mark v Un-Nooh, Thepchaiya 13/8 9

Tue  19:00 8/15 Ford, Tom v Brown, Jordan 6/4 10

Tue  20:00 2/5 Hawkins, Barry v Yupeng, Cao 2/1 11

Tue  20:00 2/7 O'Sullivan, Ronnie v Junxu, Pang 11/4 12

Wed  13:00 8/15 Junhui, Ding v Walden, Ricky 6/4 13

Wed  13:00 4/5 Saengkham, Noppon v Guodong, Xiao Evs 14

Wed  15:00 4/6 Allen, Mark v Lisowski, Jack 6/5 15

Wed  15:00 3/10 Anda, Zhang v Dale, Dominic 5/2 16
v 17v 18

LONGLIST BET TYPES
SINGLES DOUBLES TREBLES 4-FOLDS 5-FOLDS 6-FOLDS

7-FOLDS 8-FOLDS 9-FOLDS 10-FOLDS  ACCUMULATOR

LONGLIST UNIT STAKES

0.5 1 2 4 5 10

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

SPECIAL QUAD
BET UPTO 7.00pm

SELECTIONS ODDS 'X'

Williams, Ford, Hawkins, O'Sullivan 10/3

BET BUNDLE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

HANDICAP LONGLIST
DAY TIME HCAPPLAYER 1 PLAYER 2 HCAP P1 P2

Mon  19:00 11/10 -2.5 Trump, Judd Jones, Jamie +2.5 4/6 1

Mon  19:00 6/4 -1.5 Haotian, Lyu Wakelin, Chris +1.5 1/2 2

Mon  20:00 8/11 -1.5 Selby, Mark Sijun, Yuan +1.5 Evs 3

Mon  20:00 6/5 -1.5 Vafaei, Hossein Selt, Matthew +1.5 8/13 4

Tue  13:00 13/8 -1.5 Higgins, John Murphy, Shaun +1.5 4/9 5

Tue  13:00 11/8 -1.5 Yuelong, Zhou Maguire, Stephen +1.5 8/15 6

Tue  15:00 1/2 +1.5 Wilson, Gary Gilbert, David -1.5 6/4 7

Tue  15:00 5/6 -1.5 Carter, Allister Yize, Wu +1.5 5/6 8

Tue  19:00 10/11 -1.5 Williams, Mark Un-Nooh, Thepchaiya +1.5 4/5 9

Tue  19:00 8/15 -1.5 Ford, Tom Brown, Jordan +1.5 6/4 10

Tue  20:00 8/11 -1.5 Hawkins, Barry Yupeng, Cao +1.5 Evs 11

Tue  20:00 5/4 -2.5 O'Sullivan, Ronnie Junxu, Pang +2.5 4/7 12

Wed  13:00 Evs -1.5 Junhui, Ding Walden, Ricky +1.5 8/11 13

Wed  13:00 6/4 -1.5 Saengkham, Noppon Guodong, Xiao +1.5 1/2 14

Wed  15:00 11/8 -1.5 Allen, Mark Lisowski, Jack +1.5 8/15 15

Wed  15:00 8/13 -1.5 Anda, Zhang Dale, Dominic +1.5 6/5 16
1718

HANDICAP BET TYPES
SINGLES DOUBLES TREBLES 4-FOLDS 5-FOLDS 6-FOLDS

7-FOLDS 8-FOLDS 9-FOLDS 10-FOLDS  ACCUMULATOR

HANDICAP UNIT STAKES

0.5 1 2 4 5 10

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
TRUMP SCORE JONES

7/2 4-0 33/1

12/5 4-1 18/1

3/1 4-2 11/1

9/2 4-3 9/1

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
HAOTIAN SCORE WAKELIN

15/2 4-0 10/1

5/1 4-1 6/1

4/1 4-2 9/2

9/2 4-3 9/2

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
SELBY SCORE SIJUN

5/1 4-0 22/1

10/3 4-1 11/1

10/3 4-2 15/2

4/1 4-3 13/2

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
VAFAEI SCORE SELT

7/1 4-0 14/1

9/2 4-1 15/2

18/5 4-2 11/2

4/1 4-3 5/1

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
HIGGINS SCORE MURPHY

8/1 4-0 8/1

11/2 4-1 11/2

9/2 4-2 9/2

9/2 4-3 9/2

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
YUELONG SCORE MAGUIRE

10/1 4-0 12/1

5/1 4-1 13/2

4/1 4-2 5/1

4/1 4-3 9/2

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
WILLIAMS SCORE UN-NOOH

6/1 4-0 18/1

7/2 4-1 8/1

7/2 4-2 6/1

4/1 4-3 11/2

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

 CORRECT SCORE
O'SULLIVAN SCORE JUNXU

4/1 4-0 25/1

11/4 4-1 14/1

3/1 4-2 9/1

9/2 4-3 15/2

CORRECT SCORE UNIT STAKES
0.5 1 2 4 5 10

.

20 50 100 200 400 VOID

TOTAL STAKE

£
 Please check your receipt before leaving the counter.

ALL OUR USUAL DARTS RULES APPLY.

PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION

Over 18's only.    www.begambleaware.org


